DURSTLOSCHER

Voslauer Prickelnd 0.751
Voslauer Still 0.751
Gespritzter Apfelsaft 0.5
Paulaner Hefeweizen 0.5
Trummer 0.5
Alkoholfreies Weizen 0.5
APERITIF

Aperol Veneziano

Campari Orange

Yscla Hugo

Lillet Wild Berry

16las La Cuvée
Laurent-Perrier
16las Brut Rose
Laurent-Perrier

KAFFEE

Espresso
Verlangerter
Cappuccino
Doppelter Espresso

7.00
7.00
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.50
12.50
10.00
10.00
18.00

21.00

3.20
3.20
3.20
6.40



